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LOCALITA' STRADA 16 18 20

LU san pancrazio villa La Badiola 0,00 0,00 48,12 08.30 08.30 08.30

LU marlia via di matraia 0,45 0,45 47,67 08.31 08.31 08.31

LU viale europa 2,40 2,85 45,27 08.40 08.39 08.38

LU lucca pista ciclabile parco fluviale 0,95 3,80 44,32 08.44 08.42 08.41

LU via per camaiore 4,80 8,60 39,52 09.02 08.58 08.55

LU via borgo giannotti 0,21 8,81 39,31 09.03 08.59 08.56

LU via della cavallerizza 0,93 9,74 38,38 09.06 09.02 08.59

LU via mura urbane 0,05 9,79 38,33 09.06 09.02 08.59

LU via jacopo della quercia 3,65 13,44 34,68 09.20 09.14 09.10

LU via del brennero 0,50 13,94 34,18 09.22 09.16 09.11

LU via per camaiore 0,67 14,61 33,51 09.24 09.18 09.13

LU via della maulina 2,00 16,61 31,51 09.32 09.25 09.19

LU via del loreto prima 3,10 19,71 28,41 09.43 09.35 09.29

LU via di mammoli 2,60 22,31 25,81 09.53 09.44 09.36

LU via di mastiano 2,25 24,56 23,56 10.02 09.51 09.43

LU via lodovica 2,97 27,53 20,59 10.13 10.01 09.52

LU ponte a moriano via nazionale 0,35 27,88 20,24 10.14 10.02 09.53

LU san pancrazio via delle ville 0,91 28,79 19,33 10.17 10.05 09.56

LU marlia via di matraia 2,10 30,89 17,23 10.25 10.12 10.02

LU via parco villa reale 0,90 31,79 16,33 10.29 10.15 10.05

LU via di matraia 0,70 32,49 15,63 10.31 10.18 10.07

LU matraia matraia 2,20 34,69 13,43 10.40 10.25 10.14

LU valgiano via di valgiano 1,90 36,59 11,53 10.47 10.31 10.19

LU via per san pietro 0,75 37,34 10,78 10.50 10.34 10.22

LU s.pietro a marcigliano san pietro a marcigliano 1,70 39,04 9,08 10.56 10.40 10.27

LU via segromigno in monte 0,13 39,17 8,95 10.56 10.40 10.27

LU segromigno in monte via delle selvette 2,30 41,47 6,65 11.05 10.48 10.34

LU marlia via del giardinetto 2,65 44,12 4,00 11.15 10.57 10.42

LU via del parco 1,10 45,22 2,90 11.19 11.00 10.45

LU via carlo del prete 1,40 46,62 1,50 11.24 11.05 10.49

LU san pancrazio villa La Badiola 1,50 48,12 0,00 11.30 11.10 10.54

26 agosto 2018

LA VINARIA - percorso "di-vino"  km 48,12
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